PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
99 O verDr ive™ — up to  f ive  t imes br ighter  than a  standard l inear  Connec t-a-L ight
99 Daisy- chain up to  s ix  ODL300 l inear  l ights  us ing a  5-pin  M12 jumper  cable
99 Bui l t - in  Smar t  Dr iver™
99 PNP and NPN tr igger  input  s ignal
99 Up to 5000 strobes  per  second
99 5-pin M12 quick  connec t
smar t vis ionl ights.com

625 850
940530
LENS:
Leave blank for
Standard (Narrow)
W = Wide
 L = Line
COLOR: LINEAR  POLARIZER:
Leave blank for none
LPI = Factory Installed
6 smar t vis ionl ights.com
ACCESSORIES
Power Cables
Length Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10
15 m 5PM12-15
Jumper Cables
(Daisy-Chain)
Length Part Number
300 mm 5PM12-J300
1000 mm 5PM12-J1000
2000 mm 5PM12-J2000
Diffuser
Description Part Number
Diffuser Kit ODL300-DKIT
Linear Polarizer
Description Part Number
Linear Polarizer Kit ODL300-LP
Mounting Rails
Length Part Number
300 mm LEXT300
600 mm LEXT600
900 mm LEXT900
1200 mm LEXT1200
Custom sizes available
Mount
Description Part Number
3-Axis Pan and